
Lenmar Enterprises, Inc. California 800.424.2703 www.lenmar.com  |  Lenmar Enterprises Limited Hong Kong 852.2519.9728 www.lenmar.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2014 Lenmar Enterprises, Inc.

Features:

Specifications:

Specifications (Continued):

Three USB Ports power and charge up to 3 
mobile devices simultaneously

High Output: 2.4A USB Port charges iPad/Tablets 
and smartphones. Dual 1A USB ports power iPhone, 
android, mobile phones and other USB powered devices.

Provides maximum charge efficiency for mobile devices:
charges as fast as the device allows

Charge one tablet/iPad up to one full time.
Charge an iPhone/Android up to 5 times*

One year warranty

*Varies by device, location, and settings used.

Cell type: Lithium-Ion Battery

Cell Capacity: 3.8V/1 1000mAh (41.8Wh)

Output 5V: USB#1: 2.4A max.; USB#2: 1A max., USB#3: 1A max

Charge Time: Helix recharges in 8 hrs via
Micro USB cable (included)

Dimensions: L120 x W75 x T23.5mm (L4.7 x W2.9 x T0.9in)

Weight: 280g (.62lb)

Model: PPW11000U (black), PPW11000UR (red),
PPW11000UW (white), PPW11000UG (gold)

Safety Standards:

Shipping Information:

Lenmar Helix - 11000mAh Portable Power Pack with 
3 USB Ports for Mobile Phones and Tablets  
Model: PPW11000U, PPW11000W, PPW11000UR, PPW11000UG

QTY.

INDIVIDUAL

INNER
CARTON

MASTER
CARTON

WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH WEIGHT UPC NUMBER

1

3

12

4.50”

4”

7.68”

7.80”

6”

8.47”

1”

3.50”

6.54”

0.7 lb

2.11 lbs

8.82 lbs

029521854220

10029521854227

20029521854224

Available colors:


