Lenmar Helix - 11000mAh Portable Power Pack with 3 USB Ports for Mobile Phones and Tablets

Model: PPW11000U, PPW11000W, PPW11000UR, PPW11000UG





Features:

- Three USB Ports power and charge up to 3 mobile devices simultaneously
- High Output: 2.4A USB Port charges iPad/Tablets and smartphones. Dual 1A USB ports power iPhone, android, mobile phones and other USB powered devices.
- Provides maximum charge efficiency for mobile devices: charges as fast as the device allows
- Charge one tablet/iPad up to one full time. Charge an iPhone/Android up to 5 times*
- One year warranty
 - *Varies by device, location, and settings used.

Specifications:

- Cell type: Lithium-Ion Battery
- Cell Capacity: 3.8V/11000mAh (41.8Wh)
- Output 5V: USB#1: 2.4A max.; USB#2: 1A max., USB#3: 1A max
- Charge Time: Helix recharges in 8 hrs via Micro USB cable (included)

Specifications (Continued):

- Dimensions: L120 x W75 x T23.5mm (L4.7 x W2.9 x T0.9in)
- Weight: 280g (.62lb)
- Model: PPW11000U (black), PPW11000UR (red), PPW11000UW (white), PPW11000UG (gold)

Safety Standards:











Shipping Information:

	QTY.	WIDTH	HEIGHT	DEPTH	WEIGHT	UPC NUMBER
INDIVIDUAL	1	4.50"	7.80"	1"	0.7 lb	029521854220
INNER CARTON	3	4"	6"	3.50"	2.11 lbs	10029521854227
MASTER CARTON	12	7.68"	8.47"	6.54"	8.82 lbs	20029521854224